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MON 30 JUN 2025
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Session 2 A
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

19 Women`s (60kg) SANJU Sanju IND
BERA Katherine DOM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE GURBANALIYEV EMIL ITA
USA
MAR
JPN
HUN

FALORNI Paola
BEAU Campbell
SOUILMI Mouhsine
SONEZAKI Takeyoshi
SZUCS Veronika

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:25
30:27

RED
BLUE

20 Women`s (60kg) TURDIBEKOVA Sitora UZB
OZER Gizem TUR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel AUS
MGL
IRL
BRA
CAN

SULEJMANI Maksim
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
TUCKER Barry
BURIGO PAULO Michelle
FLOYD Shawn

27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
30:27

RED
BLUE

21 Women`s (60kg) TAGUCHI Ayaka JPN
GRAFEYEVA Viktoriya KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL MIETLA Kazmierz PUR
TPE
UGA
USA
BUL

PIZARRO VALDES Julio Angel
CHANG Yu-Ling
ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen
BEAU Campbell
KAVAKLIEVA Maria

28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

22 Women`s (60kg) KINGS-WHEATLEY Lucy ENG
MANSUETO Alessia CAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PHI ABALOS Maximo ARG
HUN
JPN
MAR
IRQ

VILARINO Manuel
SZUCS Veronika
SONEZAKI Takeyoshi
SOUILMI Mouhsine
ALALKAWI Waleed

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

23 Women`s (70kg) BOGDANOVA Natalya KAZ
THOKCHOM Sanamacha Chanu IND

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA FALORNI Paola BRA
POL
CAN
BUL
MGL

BURIGO PAULO Michelle
MIETLA Kazmierz
FLOYD Shawn
KAVAKLIEVA Maria
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar

28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

24 Men`s (65kg) FAJARDO Mark Ashley PHI
ILIEV Viktorio BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA BEAU Campbell HUN
AUS
PUR
IND
UGA

SZUCS Veronika
SULEJMANI Maksim
PIZARRO VALDES Julio Angel
KABILAN Sai Ashok
ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen

28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

25 Men`s (65kg) GIANOTTI Giacomo ITA
UMAR Ismail FIN BLUE RSC-I R3 1:45

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRQ ALALKAWI Waleed AZE
BRA
ARG
TPE
POL

GURBANALIYEV EMIL
BURIGO PAULO Michelle
VILARINO Manuel
CHANG Yu-Ling
MIETLA Kazmierz

18:19
18:19
18:19
19:18
19:18
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Session 2 A
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

26 Men`s (90kg) MOUHIIDINE Aziz Abbes ITA
GEORGES Malachi USA BLUE KO R1 2:28

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND KABILAN Sai Ashok UGA
CAN
AUS
IRL
MAR

ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen
FLOYD Shawn
SULEJMANI Maksim
TUCKER Barry
SOUILMI Mouhsine

--
--
--
--
--

Legend:
KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on Points
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MON 30 JUN 2025
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Session 2 B
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

27 Women`s (60kg) RYGIELSKA Aneta POL
MONKHOR Namuun MGL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA CHAPLIN David Edward SWE
COL
JPN
MAR
ARG

OLANDER Mats
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
SASAKI Yasutaka Sasaki
BACHIR Abbar
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando

30:26
30:27
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

28 Women`s (60kg) FARRAWAY Amber AUS
OJ Yeonji KOR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL PAVEL PETKOV Pavlov ECU
SRB
EST
ALG
CAN

TOBAR LOMAS Jefferson Joshua
VUCICEVIC Aleksandar
MELISS Dmitri
SIDALI Mokretari
HUGGINS Jennifer

28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

29 Women`s (60kg) DE LIMA SANTOS Rebeca BRA
NOUICEUR Lisa FRA

RED RSC R2 2:12

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE LIN Chia Chan USA
AUS
JPN
SWE
IND

CHAPLIN David Edward
EVANS David
IGARASHI Riichi Igarashi
OLANDER Mats
KUMAR Manoj

10:8
10:9
10:8
10:8
10:8

RED
BLUE

30 Women`s (70kg) BADIN Andrea FRA
MULLER Leonie GER BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JOR BITAR Rami ALG
JPN
BUL
EST
INA

SIDALI Mokretari
SASAKI Yasutaka Sasaki
PAVEL PETKOV Pavlov
MELISS Dmitri
MUHAMMAD POHAN Arisa Putra

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

31 Women`s (70kg) PERGOLITI Lekeisha AUS
CLARK Kaitlyn CAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JPN IGARASHI Riichi Igarashi IND
IRL
SRB
AZE
TPE

KUMAR Manoj
McGARRIGLE Ben
VUCICEVIC Aleksandar
BABANLI Anar
LIN Chia Chan

30:27
30:26
30:26
30:26
30:25

RED
BLUE

32 Men`s (65kg) ZAATITI Omar CAN
NISHIYAMA Shion JPN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR BACHIR Abbar EST
JOR
ARG
BUL
AUS

MELISS Dmitri
BITAR Rami
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
PAVEL PETKOV Pavlov
EVANS David

28:29
30:27
28:29
27:30
30:27

RED
BLUE

33 Men`s (90kg) OKOH Isaac ENG
BOUAFIA Soheb FRA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ECU TOBAR LOMAS Jefferson Joshua JPN
IND
INA
SRB
USA

SASAKI Yasutaka Sasaki
KUMAR Manoj
MUHAMMAD POHAN Arisa Putra
VUCICEVIC Aleksandar
CHAPLIN David Edward

27:30
28:29
27:30
29:28
30:27
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Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on Points
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